PORTABLE
POWER
STATION
O  U  T  D  O  O  R P  O  W  E  R
Home Outdoor
Camp Car
Model No : BPS-1000MB
Product Features : 270.4AH(896Wh)
Rated Power : 1000W
Shell : Aluminum Alloy
Model No : FRK-599W
Product Features : 156AH(577Wh)
Rated Power : 600W
Shell : Aluminum Alloy
Safety Certification
Standard for EU
Safety Certification
Standard for USA
Safety Certification
Standard for JP
Environmental
Certification
Transportation
Certification
1
9
0
m
m
1
5
8
m
m
Product Specification
Waveform Sine Wave
Battery Pack 896Wh, 280000mah
Rated Power 1000W peak 2000W
Battery Type LiFePO4 40Ah (7S1P)
Input
AC AC 110V-220V 60/50Hz
DC Adapter 22V / 5A (110W), filled in about 9 hours
Solar Energy Anderson interface 200W MAX (8A 18-24V)
1TYPE-C PD100W
Output Voltage
AC Output 220V 50Hz / 110V 60Hz / 50 Hz
(Three US/Japanese regulations and two national standard outlets)
Four DC Outputs DC 13.2V/10A (MAX) 132W
2 USB 5V / 2.4A
1 USB-QC3.0 5V/3A , 9V/2A , 12V/1.5A 18W MAX
1TYPE-C PD100W (double pass)
Charging Output 13.2V/5-10A MAX
Lighting Lamp 5W
Life Cycle > 500 Times
Safety Protection Multiple Protection
Multiple Protection
 Product Specification
Waveform Sine Wave
Battery Pack 577Wh, 156000mah
Rated Power 600W peak 1000W
Battery Type High Quality Lithium Ion Battery
Input
AC AC 110V-220V 60/50Hz
DC Adapter 22V / 5A (110W)
Solar Energy Anderson interface 120W MAX (5A 18-24V)
1TYPE-C 20V / 5A 100W MAX (dual pass)
Output Voltage
AC Output 220V 50Hz / 110V 60Hz / 50Hz
Four DC Outputs DC 13.2V/10A (MAX) 132W
2 USB 5V / 2.4A
1 USB-QC3.0 5V/3A , 9V/2A , 12V/1.5A 18W MAX
1TYPE-C 20V / 5A PD100W (double pass)
Charging Output 13.2V/5-10A Max
Lighting Lamp 4W
Life Cycle > 500 Times
Safety Protection Multiple Protection